
Phrases Selected Tally

Friday, September 25, 2015

Chessmen
,

Richard

Keyphrase 10

Career Management Consultants SanKeyphrase 1
Career Management San DiegoKeyphrase 2
Career Management Consulting San DiegoKeyphrase 3
Career Management Consultancy SanKeyphrase 4
Career Counseling San DiegoKeyphrase 5
Career Counseling Services San DiegoKeyphrase 6
Career Advisor San DiegoKeyphrase 7
Career Advisors San DiegoKeyphrase 8
Careers Advisors San DiegoKeyphrase 9
Job Consultant San Diego
Job Consultants San DiegoKeyphrase 11
Job Consulting San DiegoKeyphrase 12
Jobs Consultant San DiegoKeyphrase 13
Career Counselling Online San DiegoKeyphrase 14
Online Career Counselling San DiegoKeyphrase 15
Career Consultants Online San DiegoKeyphrase 16
Career Counselor Online San DiegoKeyphrase 17
Jobs And Career Consultants San DiegoKeyphrase 18
Career Advice San DiegoKeyphrase 19
Careers Advice For Adults San DiegoKeyphrase 20
Career Counselor San DiegoKeyphrase 21
Career Counselors San DiegoKeyphrase 22
Career Guidance Counselor San DiegoKeyphrase 23
Professional Career Counselor San DiegoKeyphrase 24
Find A Career Counselor San DiegoKeyphrase 25
Career Consulting Firms San DiegoKeyphrase 26
Job Coaching San DiegoKeyphrase 27
Job Search Coach San DiegoKeyphrase 28
Job Search Coaching San DiegoKeyphrase 29
Career Mentoring San DiegoKeyphrase 30

9
10
9
8
8

10
8

10
10
7
6
6
6
9
9

10
10
10
8
7
9

10
9

10
10
7
9
9

10
8

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

140 99
3600 1

50 81
260 X

9900 97
260 X

6600 X
880 X
210 X
880 X

1000 X
480 X
90 X

1300 X
1000 X

70 X
140 X
30 51

14800 X
590 X

4400 X
720 X
260 X
40 X

140 X
30 64

1300 X
170 X
50 X

210 X

PPC Value Searches
Per Month Competitive

Factor (PPC)
Relevancy

Value Current
Rank

Dale Wozny Media •  (949) 291-5901  •  dale@woznymedia.com

1



Phrases Selected Tally

Outplacement Consultant San Diego
Outplacement Consultants San Diego
Outplacement Firms San Diego
Best Outplacement Firms San Diego
Job Coach San Diego
Job Coaching San Diego
Find A Career Coach San Diego
How To Find A Career Coach San Diego
Find A Career Counselor San Diego
Personal Career Coach San Diego

7
8
9
9

10
10
10
10
10
8

Keyphrase 31
Keyphrase 32
Keyphrase 33
Keyphrase 34
Keyphrase 35
Keyphrase 36
Keyphrase 37
Keyphrase 38
Keyphrase 39
Keyphrase 40
Keyphrase 41
Keyphrase 42
Keyphrase 43
Keyphrase 44
Keyphrase 45
Keyphrase 46
Keyphrase 47
Keyphrase 48
Keyphrase 49
Keyphrase 50
Keyphrase 51
Keyphrase 52
Keyphrase 53
Keyphrase 54
Keyphrase 55
Keyphrase 56
Keyphrase 57
Keyphrase 58
Keyphrase 59
Keyphrase 60

Job Counseling San Diego
Job Counselling San Diego
Job Counselor San Diego
Career Help San Diego
Career Change Help San Diego
Help Me Find A Career San Diego
Help Choosing A Career San Diego
Help Finding A Career San Diego
Help With Career Change San Diego
Professional Career Consultants San Diego
Professional Career Advice San Diego
Professional Career Coach San Diego
Career Development San Diego
Career Development Consultant San Diego
Consulting Career Path San Diego
Consultant Career Path San Diego
Career Change Advice San Diego
Outplacement Services San Diego
Outplacement Services Companies San
Executive Outplacement Services San Diego

10
10
10
9

10
9

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

8
9

10
8

10
10
8
9

10
8
9
9
8
8

390 X
210 X
260 X

2400 X
140 X
480 X
320 70
210 X
50 X
170 X
140 X
70 X

12100 X
50 X

390 X
170 X
880 X

1600 3
20 3 / L2
50 32Y / 45

110 20
30 4 / L2

170 6
30 7 & 9

2900 X
1300 X
140 X
90 X

140 X
40 X

PPC Value Searches
Per Month

Competitive
Factor (PPC)

Relevancy
Value

Current
Rank

Dale Wozny Media •  (949) 291-5901  •  dale@woznymedia.com

2



Phrases Selected Tally

Keyphrase 90

Career Consultant San Diego
Career Consultants San Diego
Career Change Consultant San Diego
Professional Career Coach San Diego
Career Counselor Online San Diego

jobs in san diego ca
jobs san diego ca
san diego ca jobs
jobs hiring in san diego
san diego jobs hiring
hiring in san diego
now hiring san diego
companies hiring in san diego
san diego jobs hiring immediately
job search san diego
san diego job search
job openings in san diego
job openings san diego
san diego job openings

9
10
10
10
9

san diego county job openings

Keyphrase 61

jobs in san diego california

Keyphrase 62

san diego california jobs

Keyphrase 63

san diego county jobs

Keyphrase 64

jobs in san diego county

Keyphrase 65

jobs san diego county

Keyphrase 66

find a job in san diego

Keyphrase 67

job search san diego

Keyphrase 68

job listings san diego

Keyphrase 69

san diego job listings

Keyphrase 70
Keyphrase 71
Keyphrase 72
Keyphrase 73
Keyphrase 74
Keyphrase 75
Keyphrase 76
Keyphrase 77
Keyphrase 78
Keyphrase 79
Keyphrase 80
Keyphrase 81
Keyphrase 82
Keyphrase 83
Keyphrase 84
Keyphrase 85
Keyphrase 86
Keyphrase 87
Keyphrase 88
Keyphrase 89

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

1900 X
590 X
40 X
70 X

140 X

1300
260
210

1300
880
390
390
110
90

480
140
480
110
170
110
260
110

9900
390
210
70

480
140
260

PPC Value Relevancy
Value

Searches
Per Month

Competitive
Factor (PPC)

Current
Rank

Dale Wozny Media •  (949) 291-5901  •  dale@woznymedia.com

3


