



Friday, September 25, 2015 Richard Chessmen

,

	_	PPC Value	Relevancy Value		Searches Per Month	Current Rank	Competitive Factor (PPC)
□Yes	Keyphrase 1		9	Career Management Consultants San	140	99	
□Yes	Keyphrase 2		10	Career Management San Diego	3600	1	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 3		9	Career Management Consulting San Diego	50	81	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 4		8	Career Management Consultancy San	260	X	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 5		8	Career Counseling San Diego	9900	97	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 6		10	Career Counseling Services San Diego	260	Χ	
□Yes	Keyphrase 7		8	Career Advisor San Diego	6600	Χ	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 8		10	Career Advisors San Diego	880	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 9		10	Careers Advisors San Diego	210	X	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 10		7	Job Consultant San Diego	880	X	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 11		6	Job Consultants San Diego	1000	X	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 12		6	Job Consulting San Diego	480	X	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 13		6	Jobs Consultant San Diego	90	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 14		9	Career Counselling Online San Diego	1300	X	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 15		9	Online Career Counselling San Diego	1000	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 16		10	Career Consultants Online San Diego	70	X	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 17		10	Career Counselor Online San Diego	140	X	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 18		10	Jobs And Career Consultants San Diego	30	51	
□Yes	Keyphrase 19		8	Career Advice San Diego	14800	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 20		7	Careers Advice For Adults San Diego	590	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 21		9	Career Counselor San Diego	4400	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 22		10	Career Counselors San Diego	720	Χ	
□Yes	Keyphrase 23		9	Career Guidance Counselor San Diego	260	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 24		10	Professional Career Counselor San Diego	40	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 25		10	Find A Career Counselor San Diego	140	Χ	
□Yes	Keyphrase 26		7	Career Consulting Firms San Diego	30	64	
□Yes	Keyphrase 27		9	Job Coaching San Diego	1300	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 28		9	Job Search Coach San Diego	170	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 29		10	Job Search Coaching San Diego	50	Χ	
□Yes	Keyphrase 30		8	Career Mentoring San Diego	210	X	





		PPC Value	Relevancy Value		Searches Per Month	Current Rank	Competitive Factor (PPC)
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 31		10	Job Counseling San Diego	390	X	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 32		10	Job Counselling San Diego	210	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 33		10	Job Counselor San Diego	260	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 34		9	Career Help San Diego	2400	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 35		10	Career Change Help San Diego	140	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 36		9	Help Me Find A Career San Diego	480	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 37		8	Help Choosing A Career San Diego	320	70	
□ Yes	Keyphrase 38		9	Help Finding A Career San Diego	210	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 39		10	Help With Career Change San Diego	50	X	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 40		8	Professional Career Consultants San Diego	170	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 41		10	Professional Career Advice San Diego	140	X	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 42		10	Professional Career Coach San Diego	70	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 43		8	Career Development San Diego	12100	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 44		9	Career Development Consultant San Diego	50	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 45		10	Consulting Career Path San Diego	390	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 46		8	Consultant Career Path San Diego	170	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 47		9	Career Change Advice San Diego	880	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 48		9	Outplacement Services San Diego	1600	3	
□Yes	Keyphrase 49		8	Outplacement Services Companies San	20	3 / L2	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 50		8	Executive Outplacement Services San Diego	50	32Y / 45	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 51		7	Outplacement Consultant San Diego	110	20	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 52		8	Outplacement Consultants San Diego	30	4 / L2	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 53		9	Outplacement Firms San Diego	170	6	
□Yes	Keyphrase 54		9	Best Outplacement Firms San Diego	30	7 & 9	
□Yes	Keyphrase 55		10	Job Coach San Diego	2900	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 56		10	Job Coaching San Diego	1300	X	
□Yes	Keyphrase 57		10	Find A Career Coach San Diego	140	X	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 58		10	How To Find A Career Coach San Diego	90	X	
 □ Yes	Keyphrase 59		10	Find A Career Counselor San Diego	140	X	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 60		8	Personal Career Coach San Diego	40	X	





		PPC Value	Relevancy Value		Searches Per Month	Current Rank	Competitive Factor (PPC)
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 61		9	Career Consultant San Diego	1900	Χ	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 62		10	Career Consultants San Diego	590	Χ	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 63		10	Career Change Consultant San Diego	40	Χ	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 64		10	Professional Career Coach San Diego	70	Χ	
□Yes	Keyphrase 65		9	Career Counselor Online San Diego	140	Χ	
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 66						
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 67			jobs in san diego ca	1300		
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 68			jobs san diego ca	260		
□Yes	Keyphrase 69			san diego ca jobs	210		
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 70			jobs hiring in san diego	1300		
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 71			san diego jobs hiring	880		
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 72			hiring in san diego	390		
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 73			now hiring san diego	390		
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 74			companies hiring in san diego	110		
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 75			san diego jobs hiring immediately	90		
☐ Yes	Keyphrase 76			job search san diego	480		
□Yes	Keyphrase 77			san diego job search	140		
□Yes	Keyphrase 78			job openings in san diego	480		
□Yes	Keyphrase 79			job openings san diego	110		
□Yes	Keyphrase 80			san diego job openings	170		
□Yes	Keyphrase 81			san diego county job openings	110		
□Yes	Keyphrase 82			jobs in san diego california	260		
□Yes	Keyphrase 83			san diego california jobs	110		
□Yes	Keyphrase 84			san diego county jobs	9900		
□Yes	Keyphrase 85			jobs in san diego county	390		
□Yes	Keyphrase 86			jobs san diego county	210		
□Yes	Keyphrase 87			find a job in san diego	70		
□Yes	Keyphrase 88			job search san diego	480		
□Yes	Keyphrase 89			job listings san diego	140		
□Yes	Keyphrase 90			san diego job listings	260		